Est. 1972
Page 1
Shk Loc O/All Nett TiN Coated Nett TiCN Coated Nett
Diameter Part No. £ Part No. £ Part No. £
1mm 6 2 24.5 DMS100 4.12 DMS100T 6.91 DMS100TN 7.00
1.5mm 6 2.5 24.5 DMS150 1.69 DMS150T 3.48 DMS150TN 3.58
2mm 6 3 25.5 DMS200 1.44 DMS200T 3.38 DMS200TN 3.51
2.5mm 6 4 26 DMS250 1.44 DMS250T 3.38 DMS250TN 3.51

  1/4 5/8 ADAP-IMP 38.53
6mm 16mm ADAP-MET 38.53
MR3-Disposable End MillsImperial
Throw-away Milling cutters
3 Flute - Centre Cutting
M35 Cobalt, TiN Coated
&TiCN Coated
Flute Tol: -.0005"/-.0013"
Shank Tol: M.R.standardGlendower Cutting Tools Ltd
Est. 1972
Page 3
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett M42 Nett M42 TiCN Nett
Diameter Part No. £ Part No. £ Part No. £
1.5mm 6 2.5 48.5 S01-1.5 3.75 S02-1.5 3.75
2mm 6 3 49 S01-2.0 2.87 S02-2.0 3.00
2.5mm 6 4.5 51 S01-2.5 3.40 S02-2.5 3.63
3mm 6 7 51 S01-3.0 2.59 S02-3.0 2.75 S02-3.0TN 4.42
3.5mm 6 7.5 52.5 S01-3.5 3.40 S02-3.5 3.63
4mm 6 9.5 52.5 S01-4.0 2.59 S02-4.0 2.75 S02-4.0TN 4.42
4.5mm 6 9.5 52.5 S01-4.5 3.40 S02-4.5 3.63
5mm 6 9.5 52.5 S01-5.0 2.59 S02-5.0 2.75 S02-5.0TN 4.42
5.5mm 6 11 55.5 S01-5.5 3.40 S02-5.5 3.63
6mm 6 11 56.5 S01-6.0 2.59 S02-6.0 2.75 S02-6.0TN 4.42
6.5mm 10 11 58.5 S01-6.5 3.32 S02-6.5 4.71
7mm 10 11 58.5 S01-7.0 2.79 S02-7.0 4.01
7.5mm 10 11 58.5 S01-7.5 3.99 S02-7.5 4.71
8mm 10 12.5 59.5 S01-8.0 2.46 S02-8.0 3.76 S02-8.0TN 6.48
8.5mm 10 14.5 60.5 S01-8.5 3.94 S02-8.5 5.45
9mm 10 14.5 60.5 S01-9.0 3.05 S02-9.0 4.80
9.5mm 10 14.5 60.5 S01-9.5 4.29 S02-9.5 5.45
10mm 10 14.5 60.5 S01-10.0 2.68 S02-10.0 3.76 S02-10.0TN 6.57
10.5mm 12 17.5 65 S01-10.5 3.78 S02-10.5 5.99
11mm 12 17.5 65 S01-11.0 3.38 S02-11.0 6.93
11.5mm 12 17.5 65 S01-11.5 4.91 S02-11.5 7.34
12mm 12 19 66.5 S01-12.0 2.82 S02-12.0 4.43 S02-12.0TN 7.57
12.5mm 12 19 66.5 S01-12.5 5.73
13mm 12 19 66.5 S01-13.0 4.04 S02-13.0 8.41
13.5mm 12 22 68.5 S01-13.5 6.38
14mm 12 22 68.5 S01-14.0 3.80 S02-14.0 6.24 S02-14.0TN 9.69
14.5mm 16 22 72 S01-14.5 6.38
15mm 16 22 72 S01-15.0 3.65 S02-15.0 8.71
16mm 16 22 72 S01-16.0 3.79 S02-16.0 5.87 S02-16.0TN 10.15
17mm 16 24 74 S01-17.0 6.05 S02-17.0 9.51
18mm 16 24 74 S01-18.0 5.01 S02-18.0 8.93 S02-18.0TN 13.74
19mm 16 25.5 77 S01-19.0 7.18 S02-19.0 10.92
20mm 16 25.5 77 S01-20.0 4.86 S02-20.0 8.10 S02-20.0TN 14.39
21mm 25 25.5 98.5 S01-21.0 13.20 S02-21.0 21.40
22mm 25 25.5 100 S01-22.0 9.78 S02-22.0 21.10
23mm 25 25.5 101.5 S01-23.0 16.07 S02-23.0 22.93
24mm 25 25.5 103 S01-24.0 12.38 S02-24.0 22.38
25mm 25 27 95 S01-25.0 9.59 S02-25.0 20.18 S02-25.0TN 31.75
26mm 25 27 95 S01-26.0 15.60 S02-26.0 25.50
27mm 25 28.5 93.5 S01-27.0 21.00
28mm 25 30 95 S01-28.0 16.33 S02-28.0 29.06
29mm 25 30 93.5 S01-29.0 23.92
30mm 25 30 93.5 S01-30.0 16.04 S02-30.0 33.16
32mm 25 38 101.5 S01-32.0 21.87 S02-32.0 47.01
32mm 32 35 117.5 S01-32.0A 21.87 S02-32.0A 47.01
34mm 25 38 101.5 S01-34.0 43.29 S02-34.0 55.77
34mm 32 35 119 S01-34.0A 43.28 S02-34.0A 55.77
35mm 25 39.5 103 S01-35.0 28.30 S02-35.0 33.83
35mm 32 39.5 111 S01-35.0A 28.30 S02-35.0A 33.83
36mm 25 39.5 103 S01-36.0 28.58 S02-36.0 59.34
36mm 32 39.5 111 S01-36.0A 28.58 S02-36.0A 59.34
38mm 25 43 106.5 S01-38.0 38.79 S02-38.0 60.59
38mm 32 43 114.5 S01-38.0A 38.79 S02-38.0A 60.59
40mm 25 46 111 S01-40.0 34.41 S02-40.0 62.47
40mm 32 46 117.5 S01-40.0A 34.41 S02-40.0A 62.47
42mm 25 47.5 112.5 S01-42.0 49.00
42mm 32 47.5 117.5 S01-42.0A 49.00
44mm 25 51 116 S01-44.0 58.20
44mm 32 47.5 119 S01-44.0A 58.20
45mm 25 51 116 S01-45.0 51.91 S02-45.0 89.40
45mm 32 47.5 119 S01-45.0A 51.91 S02-45.0A 89.40
50mm 25 54 117.5 S01-50.0 50.75 S02-50.0 103.05
50mm 32 51 117.5 S01-50.0A 50.75 S02-50.0A 103.05
Standard Slot DrillsMETRIC
Flute Tol:   e8
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005"
SCREWED SHANK
M2 H.S.S & M42 Cobalt
Glendower Cutting Tools Ltd
Est. 1972
Page 4
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett M42 Nett
Diameter Part No. £ Part No. £
2mm 6 4 51 S03-2.0 4.58 S04-2.0 6.08
2.5mm 6 6.5 54 S03-2.5 5.79 S04-2.5 6.08
3mm 6 11 60.5 S03-3.0 3.89 S04-3.0 3.92
3.5mm 6 12.5 66.5 S03-3.5 5.79 S04-3.5 6.08
4mm 6 12.5 66.5 S03-4.0 3.89 S04-4.0 3.92
4.5mm 6 12.5 66.5 S03-4.5 5.79 S04-4.5 6.08
5mm 6 12.5 70 S03-5.0 3.89 S04-5.0 3.92
5.5mm 6 16 76 S03-5.5 5.79 S04-5.5 6.08
6mm 6 16 76 S03-6.0 3.89 S04-6.0 3.92
6.5mm 10 16 76 S03-6.5 5.38 S04-6.5 9.08
7mm 10 16 76 S03-7.0 3.75 S04-7.0 8.64
7.5mm 10 16 76 S03-7.5 5.38 S04-7.5 9.08
8mm 10 19 79.5 S03-8.0 3.75 S04-8.0 4.83
8.5mm 10 22 82.5 S03-8.5 5.65 S04-8.5 10.05
9mm 10 22 82.5 S03-9.0 4.58 S04-9.0 8.93
9.5mm 10 22 82.5 S03-9.5 5.66
10mm 10 22 82.5 S03-10.0 3.80 S04-10.0 4.83
11mm 12 22 89 S03-11.0 5.06 S04-11.0 11.48
12mm 12 25.5 95 S03-12.0 3.96 S04-12.0 6.94
13mm 12 25.5 95 S03-13.0 6.93 S04-13.0 12.92
14mm 12 28.5 101.5 S03-14.0 5.20 S04-14.0 8.75
15mm 16 31.5 108 S03-15.0 7.74 S04-15.0 14.36
16mm 16 31.5 108 S03-16.0 5.81 S04-16.0 9.94
17mm 16 35 114.5 S03-17.0 10.82 S04-17.0 17.23
18mm 16 35 114.5 S03-18.0 7.34 S04-18.0 12.08
19mm 16 38 120.5 S03-19.0 12.70 S04-19.0 18.67
20mm 16 38 120.5 S03-20.0 8.06 S04-20.0 14.77
22mm 25 41.5 140 S03-22.0 16.34 S04-22.0 28.29
24mm 25 41.5 152.5 S03-24.0 19.55 S04-24.0 32.16
25mm 25 44.5 159 S03-25.0 14.33 S04-25.0 29.29
26mm 25 44.5 159 S03-26.0 29.75 S04-26.0 43.78
28mm 25 47.5 159 S03-28.0 31.21 S04-28.0 48.31
30mm 25 51 159 S03-30.0 28.30 S04-30.0 53.83
32mm 25 51 159 S03-32.0 36.17 S04-32.0 69.73
32mm 32 51 159 S03-32.0A 36.17 S04-32.0A 69.73
34mm 25 51 159 S03-34.0 50.94 S04-34.0 85.98
34mm 32 54 159 S03-34.0A 50.94 S04-34.0A 85.98
35mm 25 54 159 S03-35.0 52.79 S04-35.0 101.62
35mm 32 54 159 S03-35.0A 52.79 S04-35.0A 101.62
36mm 25 54 159 S03-36.0 61.10 S04-36.0 102.55
36mm 32 54 159 S03-36.0A 61.10 S04-36.0A 102.55
38mm 25 57 159 S03-38.0 60.93 S04-38.0 102.55
38mm 32 57 159 S03-38.0A 60.93 S04-38.0A 102.55
40mm 25 57 159 S03-40.0 48.71 S04-40.0 93.80
40mm 32 63.5 159 S03-40.0A 48.71 S04-40.0A 93.80
42mm 25 59 159 S03-42.0 68.92
42mm 32 63.5 159 S03-42.0A 68.92
44mm 25 57 159 S03-44.0 77.24
44mm 32 63.5 159 S03-44.0A 77.24
45mm 25 57 159 S03-45.0 74.58 S04-45.0 125.71
45mm 32 63.5 159 S03-45.0A 74.58 S04-45.0A 125.71
50mm 25 57 159 S03-50.0 74.67 S04-50.0 143.83
50mm 32 63.5 159 S03-50.0A 74.67 S04-50.0A 143.83
Long Series Slot DrillsMETRIC
Flute Tol:   e8
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005"
SCREWED SHANK

1.3/4 1      2.1/2 6.1/4 S07-112 80.21 S08-112 106.55
1.3/4 1.1/4 2.1/2 6.1/4 S07-112A 80.21 S08-112A 106.55
2      1      2.1/2 6.1/4 S07-128 80.21 S08-128 119.86
2      1.1/4 2.1/2 6.1/4 S07-128A 80.21 S08-128A 119.86
Long Series Slot DrillsIMPERIAL
SCREWED SHANK
M2 H.S.S & M42 CobaltGlendower Cutting Tools Ltd
Est. 1972
Page 7
Standard
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
2mm 6 3 49 B01-2.0 4.85
2.5mm 6 4.5 51 B01-2.5 6.48
3mm 6 7 51 B01-3.0 4.85
4mm 6 9.5 52.5 B01-4.0 4.85
5mm 6 9.5 52.5 B01-5.0 4.85
6mm 6 11 56.5 B01-6.0 4.85
7mm 10 11 58.5 B01-7.0 5.70
8mm 10 12.5 59.5 B01-8.0 4.50
9mm 10 14.5 60.5 B01-9.0 5.79
10mm 10 14.5 60.5 B01-10.0 5.15
11mm 12 17.5 65 B01-11.0 9.03
12mm 12 19 66.5 B01-12.0 6.00
13mm 12 19 66.5 B01-13.0 10.95
14mm 12 22 68.5 B01-14.0 10.15
15mm 16 22 72 B01-15.0 12.75
16mm 16 22 72 B01-16.0 10.02
17mm 16 24 74 B01-17.0 13.18
18mm 16 24 74 B01-18.0 14.19
19mm 16 25.5 77 B01-19.0 15.67
20mm 16 25.5 77 B01-20.0 10.93
22mm 25 25.5 100 B01-22.0 22.50
24mm 25 25.5 103 B01-24.0 23.97
25mm 25 28.5 97 B01-25.0 20.23
26mm 25 28.5 97 B01-26.0 27.12
28mm 25 30 95 B01-28.0 27.12
30mm 25 30 93.5 B01-30.0 28.73
32mm 25 36.5 100 B01-32.0 34.13
32mm 32 36.5 113 B01-32.0A 34.13
40mm 25 48 113 B01-40.0 78.44
40mm 32 48 120 B01-40.0A 78.44
50mm 25 56 119 B01-50.0 115.60
50mm 32 56 122 B01-50.0A 115.60
Long Series
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
3mm 6 11 60.5 B02-3.0 6.75
4mm 6 12.5 66.5 B02-4.0 6.19
5mm 6 12.5 70 B02-5.0 6.75
6mm 6 16 76 B02-6.0 5.63
7mm 10 16 76 B02-7.0 6.69
8mm 10 19 79.5 B02-8.0 6.19
9mm 10 22 82.5 B02-9.0 6.99
10mm 10 22 82.5 B02-10.0 6.29
11mm 12 22 89 B02-11.0 10.34
12mm 12 25.5 95 B02-12.0 8.54
13mm 12 25.5 95 B02-13.0 13.93
14mm 12 28.5 101.5 B02-14.0 12.96
15mm 16 31.5 108 B02-15.0 15.00
16mm 16 31.5 108 B02-16.0 12.38
17mm 16 35 114.5 B02-17.0 17.68
18mm 16 35 114.5 B02-18.0 17.41
19mm 16 38 120.5 B02-19.0 20.50
20mm 16 38 120.5 B02-20.0 14.60
22mm 25 41.5 140 B02-22.0 28.12
24mm 25 41.5 152.5 B02-24.0 30.00
25mm 25 44.5 159 B02-25.0 25.85
28mm 25 47.5 159 B02-28.0 43.16
30mm 25 51 159 B02-30.0 40.83
32mm 25 51 159 B02-32.0 54.72
40mm 25 57 159 B02-40.0 105.55
Ball Nosed Slot DrillsMETRIC
SCREWED SHANK
M2 H.S.S
Flute Tol:  e8

SCREWED SHANK
M2 H.S.S
Glendower Cutting Tools Ltd
Est. 1972
Page 9
Standard
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett M42 TiCN Nett
Diameter Part No. £ Part No. £
3mm 6 8 52 T01-3.0 3.45 T01-3.0TN 5.54
4mm 6 12.5 57 T01-4.0 3.45 T01-4.0TN 5.54
5mm 6 16 60.5 T01-5.0 3.45 T01-5.0TN 5.54
6mm 6 16 60.5 T01-6.0 3.54 T01-6.0TN 5.63
8mm 10 18 63.5 T01-8.0 4.61 T01-8.0TN 7.47
10mm 10 21 66.5 T01-10.0 5.33 T01-10.0TN 8.42
12mm 12 24 70 T01-12.0 5.57 T01-12.0TN 8.90
14mm 12 28.5 73 T01-14.0 7.40 T01-14.0TN 11.29
16mm 16 26.5 77 T01-16.0 7.92 T01-16.0TN 12.56
18mm 16 33 80 T01-18.0 10.42 T01-18.0TN 16.38
20mm 16 38 83.5 T01-20.0 10.85 T01-20.0TN 18.32
25mm 25 40 101.5 T01-25.0 17.95 T01-25.0TN 29.13
30mm 25 46 108 T01-30.0 38.94
32mm 25 49 109.5 T01-32.0 40.69
40mm 32 55.5 124 T01-40.0 73.25
50mm 32 65 133.5 T01-50.0 108.97
Long Series
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
3mm 6 4 51 T02-3.0 6.72
4mm 6 6.5 54 T02-4.0 6.72
5mm 6 11 60.5 T02-5.0 6.72
6mm 6 12.5 66.5 T02-6.0 6.72
8mm 6 12.5 66.5 T02-8.0 8.01
10mm 6 12.5 66.5 T02-10.0 8.49
12mm 6 12.5 70 T02-12.0 9.96
16mm 6 16 76 T02-16.0 13.18
18mm 10 16 76 T02-18.0 18.62
20mm 10 16 76 T02-20.0 19.15
25mm 10 16 76 T02-25.0 32.26
30mm 10 19 79.5 T02-30.0 45.41
32mm 10 22 82.5 T02-32.0 52.65
40mm 10 22 82.5 T02-40.0 88.40
3 Flute Slot DrillsMETRIC
Flute Tol:  e8
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005"
SCREWED SHANK

1.1/2 1.1/4 3.15/16 6.5/16 T04-096 93.72
2      1.1/4 4      6.11/16 T04-128 132.65
3 Flute Slot DrillsIMPERIAL
Flute Tol:  e8
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005"
SCREWED SHANK
CENTRE CUTTING
M42 Cobalt
Glendower Cutting Tools Ltd
Est. 1972
Page 11
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett M42 Nett M42 TiCN Nett
Diameter Part No. £ Part No. £ Part No. £
1.5mm 6 2.5 51 E01-1.5 4.26 E02-1.5 4.68
2mm 6 4 51 E01-2.0 4.26 E02-2.0 4.47
2.5mm 6 6.5 51 E01-2.5 4.74 E02-2.5 4.98
3mm 6 9.5 54 E01-3.0 2.59 E02-3.0 2.72 E02-3.0TN 4.67
3.5mm 6 12.5 57 E01-3.5 4.53 E02-3.5 4.77
4mm 6 12.5 57 E01-4.0 2.59 E02-4.0 2.72 E02-4.0TN 4.67
4.5mm 6 12.5 57 E01-4.5 4.53 E02-4.5 4.77
5mm 6 16 60.5 E01-5.0 2.59 E02-5.0 2.72 E02-5.0TN 4.67
5.5mm 6 16 60.5 E01-5.5 4.53 E02-5.5 4.77
6mm 6 16 60.5 E01-6.0 2.59 E02-6.0 2.72 E02-6.0TN 4.67
6.5mm 10 16 60.5 E01-6.5 3.59 E02-6.5 6.18
7mm 10 15 60.5 E01-7.0 2.76 E02-7.0 5.81
7.5mm 10 18 63.5 E01-7.5 3.86 E02-7.5 6.18
8mm 10 18 63.5 E01-8.0 2.32 E02-8.0 3.26 E02-8.0TN 5.89
8.5mm 10 21 66.5 E01-8.5 3.91
9mm 10 21 66.5 E01-9.0 2.92 E02-9.0 6.85
9.5mm 10 21 66.5 E01-9.5 3.96
10mm 10 21 66.5 E01-10.0 2.32 E02-10.0 3.26 E02-10.0TN 6.17
10.5mm 12 19 66.5 E01-10.5 4.66
11mm 12 19 66.5 E01-11.0 3.38 E02-11.0 7.46
11.5mm 12 22.5 70 E01-11.5 4.93
12mm 12 24 70 E01-12.0 2.95 E02-12.0 4.04 E02-12.0TN 7.34
13mm 12 24.5 70 E01-13.0 3.94 E02-13.0 9.83
14mm 12 28.5 73 E01-14.0 3.80 E02-14.0 6.53 E02-14.0TN 10.26
15mm 16 26.5 77 E01-15.0 4.91 E02-15.0 11.01
16mm 16 26.5 77 E01-16.0 4.01 E02-16.0 6.05 E02-16.0TN 10.37
17mm 16 32 80 E01-17.0 7.26 E02-17.0 11.62
18mm 16 35 80 E01-18.0 5.17 E02-18.0 9.78 E02-18.0TN 14.75
19mm 16 38 83.5 E01-19.0 7.66 E02-19.0 13.27
20mm 16 38 83.5 E01-20.0 5.22 E02-20.0 7.99 E02-20.0TN 14.97
21mm 25 38 95 E01-21.0 13.80 E02-21.0 22.95
22mm 25 41.5 98.5 E01-22.0 12.32 E02-22.0 15.81
23mm 25 41.5 98.5 E01-23.0 16.48
24mm 25 41.5 98.5 E01-24.0 15.53 E02-24.0 18.59
25mm 25 44.5 101.5 E01-25.0 10.26 E02-25.0 15.78 E02-25.0 26.57
26mm 25 43 101.5 E01-26.0 21.87 E02-26.0 25.14
28mm 25 46 104.5 E01-28.0 19.40 E02-28.0 22.64
30mm 25 46 104.5 E01-30.0 16.78 E02-30.0 25.30
32mm 25 49 108 E01-32.0 25.81 E02-32.0 31.13
32mm 32 51 112.5 E01-32.0A 25.81 E02-32.0A 31.13
34mm 25 49 108 E01-34.0 39.95
34mm 32 51 112.5 E01-34.0A 39.95
35mm 25 52.5 111 E01-35.0 32.09 E02-35.0 50.38
35mm 32 54 116 E01-35.0A 32.09 E02-35.0A 50.38
36mm 25 52.5 111 E01-36.0 33.84 E02-36.0 50.38
36mm 32 54 116 E01-36.0A 33.84
38mm 25 55.5 114.5 E01-38.0 38.79 E02-38.0 65.41
38mm 32 55.5 116 E01-38.0A 38.79 E02-38.0A 65.41
40mm 25 58.5 117.5 E01-40.0 35.29 E02-40.0 65.41
40mm 32 55.5 117.5 E01-40.0A 35.29 E02-40.0A 65.41
42mm 25 60.5 117.5 E01-42.0 47.28
42mm 32 54 116 E01-42.0A 47.28
44mm 25 63.5 120.5 E01-44.0 52.94
44mm 32 57 119 E01-44.0A 52.94
45mm 25 63.5 120.5 E01-45.0 46.38 E02-45.0 73.07
45mm 32 57 119 E01-45.0A 46.38 E02-45.0A 73.07
50mm 25 70 127 E01-50.0 52.50 E02-50.0 98.60
50mm 32 65 127 E01-50.0A 52.50 E02-50.0A 98.60
Standard End MillsMETRIC
SCREWED SHANK
M2 H.S.S & M42 Cobalt
Flute Tol: +.0025"/+.0005"
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005"
Glendower Cutting Tools Ltd
Est. 1972
Page 12
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett M42 Nett
Diameter Part No. £ Part No. £
3mm 6 19 63.5 E03-3.0 3.22 E04-3.0 3.36
3.5mm 6 25.5 70 E03-3.5 4.98 E04-3.5 5.15
4mm 6 25.5 70 E03-4.0 3.22 E04-4.0 3.36
4.5mm 6 25.5 70 E03-4.5 4.98 E04-4.5 5.15
5mm 6 31.5 76 E03-5.0 3.22 E04-5.0 3.36
5.5mm 6 31.5 76 E03-5.5 4.98 E04-5.5 5.15
6mm 6 31.5 76 E03-6.0 3.22 E04-6.0 3.36
6.5mm 10 35 79.5 E03-6.5 4.39
7mm 10 34 79.5 E03-7.0 4.21
7.5mm 10 34 79.5 E03-7.5 4.39
8mm 10 34 79.5 E03-8.0 3.13 E04-8.0 4.83
8.5mm 10 37 82.5 E03-8.5 4.69
9mm 10 37 82.5 E03-9.0 4.39
10mm 10 37 82.5 E03-10.0 3.13 E04-10.0 4.98
11mm 12 41.5 89 E03-11.0 5.47
12mm 12 49 95 E03-12.0 3.72 E04-12.0 5.69
13mm 12 50 95 E03-13.0 6.56
14mm 12 57 101.5 E03-14.0 5.94 E04-14.0 11.37
15mm 16 58.5 108.5 E03-15.0 8.25
16mm 16 58.5 108.5 E03-16.0 6.16 E04-16.0 10.34
17mm 16 66.5 115 E03-17.0 11.73
18mm 16 70 115 E03-18.0 8.87 E04-18.0 14.86
19mm 16 76 121.5 E03-19.0 13.39
20mm 16 76 121.5 E03-20.0 8.49 E04-20.0 12.47
22mm 25 85.5 143 E03-22.0 16.07 E04-22.0 28.32
24mm 25 92 149 E03-24.0 19.82
25mm 25 98.5 157 E03-25.0 15.80 E04-25.0 24.83
26mm 25 98.5 157 E03-26.0 30.97
28mm 25 98.5 157 E03-28.0 29.75 E04-28.0 39.20
30mm 25 98.5 157 E03-30.0 26.11 E04-30.0 40.29
32mm 25 100 159 E03-32.0 35.29 E04-32.0 51.86
32mm 32 101.5 163.5 E03-32.0A 35.29 E04-32.0A 51.86
34mm 25 100 159 E03-34.0 49.95
34mm 32 101.5 163.5 E03-34.0A 49.95
35mm 25 100 159 E03-35.0 39.87 E04-35.0 65.74
35mm 32 101.5 163.5 E03-35.0A 39.87 E04-35.0A 65.74
36mm 25 100 159 E03-36.0 55.14
36mm 32 101.5 163.5 E03-36.0A 55.14
38mm 25 100 159 E03-38.0 60.93 E04-38.0 78.34
38mm 32 101.5 163.5 E03-38.0A 60.93 E04-38.0A 78.34
40mm 25 100 159 E03-40.0 51.04 E04-40.0 84.57
40mm 32 101.5 163.5 E03-40.0A 51.04 E04-40.0A 84.57
42mm 25 101.5 159 E03-42.0 70.58
42mm 32 101.5 163.5 E03-42.0A 70.58
44mm 25 101.5 159 E03-44.0 70.58
44mm 32 101.5 163.5 E03-44.0A 70.58
45mm 25 101.5 159 E03-45.0 67.59 E04-45.0 102.11
45mm 32 101.5 163.5 E03-45.0A 67.59 E04-45.0A 102.11
50mm 25 101.5 163.5 E03-50.0 89.23 E04-50.0 132.11
50mm 32 101.5 163.5 E03-50.0A 89.23 E04-50.0A 132.11
Long Series End MillsMETRIC
SCREWED SHANK
M2 H.S.S & M42 Cobalt
Flute Tol: +.0025"/+.0005"

2      1.1/4 4      6.7/16 E07-128A 78.17 E08-128A 112.07
Long Series End MillsMETRIC
Flute Tol: +.0025"/+.0005"
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005"
SCREWED SHANK
M2 H.S.S & M42 Cobalt
Glendower Cutting Tools Ltd
Est. 1972
Page 15
Metric Series
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
8mm 10 70 115 E09-8.0 11.97
10mm 10 100 145 E09-10.0 13.54
12mm 12 100 145 E09-12.0 14.70
14mm 12 85 130 E09-14.0 19.86
16mm 16 125 170 E09-16.0 19.15
18mm 16 100 145 E09-18.0 25.98
20mm 16 125 170 E09-20.0 27.92
22mm 25 120 178 E09-22.0 49.30
25mm 25 150 210 E09-25.0 46.32
28mm 25 140 198 E09-28.0 63.70
30mm 25 140 198 E09-30.0 63.70
32mm 32 160 222 E09-32.0 79.40
35mm 32 180 242 E09-35.0 100.07
40mm 32 150 210 E09-40.0 134.49
50mm 32 150 210 E09-50.0 172.78
Imperial Series
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
  3/8   3/8 4      5.3/4 E10-3/8 24.28

COMBINATION SCREWED
/ FLATTED SHANK
M2 H.S.S
Flute Tol: +.005"/+.002"
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005"
Glendower Cutting Tools Ltd
Est. 1972
Page 16
Standard Series Coarse Pitch
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett M42 TiCN Nett
Diameter Part No. £ Part No. £
6mm 6 16 60.5 R01-6.0 5.78 R01-6.0TN 8.27
8mm 10 18 63.5 R01-8.0 6.94 R01-8.0TN 10.22
10mm 10 21 66.5 R01-10.0 9.26 R01-10.0TN 13.03
12mm 12 24 70 R01-12.0 11.16 R01-12.0TN 15.47
14mm 12 28.5 73 R01-14.0 14.23 R01-14.0TN 19.31
16mm 16 26.5 77 R01-16.0 14.98 R01-16.0TN 20.86
18mm 16 35 80 R01-18.0 17.37 R01-18.0TN 23.66
20mm 16 38 83.5 R01-20.0 18.27 R01-20.0TN 26.34
22mm 25 41.5 98.5 R01-22.0 24.40
25mm 25 44.5 101.5 R01-25.0 25.02 R01-25.0TN 37.43
28mm 25 46 104.5 R01-28.0 36.02
30mm 25 46 104.5 R01-30.0 38.21
32mm 25 49 108 R01-32.0 40.18
32mm 32 51 112.5 R01-32.0A 40.18
36mm 25 52.5 111 R01-36.0 58.33
36mm 32 54 116 R01-36.0A 58.33
38mm 25 55.5 114.5 R01-38.0 58.33
38mm 32 54 116 R01-38.0A 58.33
40mm 25 58.5 117.5 R01-40.0 66.07
40mm 32 55.5 117.5 R01-40.0A 66.07
45mm 32 57 119 R01-45.0A 79.62
50mm 32 65 127 R01-50.0A 99.17
Long Series Coarse Pitch
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett M42 TiCN Nett
Diameter Part No. £ Part No. £
10mm 10 37 82.5 R02-10.0 10.80 R02-10.0TN 14.84
12mm 12 49 95 R02-12.0 13.89 R02-12.0TN 18.68
14mm 12 57 101.5 R02-14.0 17.62 R02-14.0TN 23.29
16mm 16 58.5 108.5 R02-16.0 19.29 R02-16.0TN 25.91
18mm 16 70 115 R02-18.0 23.38 R02-18.0TN 31.59
20mm 16 76 121.5 R02-20.0 25.45 R02-20.0TN 35.47
22mm 25 85.5 143 R02-22.0 28.32
25mm 25 98.5 157 R02-25.0 35.81 R02-25.0TN 50.11
28mm 25 98.5 157 R02-28.0 48.93
30mm 25 98.5 157 R02-30.0 56.08
32mm 25 100 159 R02-32.0 59.64
32mm 32 101.5 163.5 R02-32.0A 59.64
36mm 25 100 159 R02-36.0 87.87
36mm 32 101.5 163.5 R02-36.0A 87.87
38mm 25 100 159 R02-38.0 87.87
38mm 32 101.5 163.5 R02-38.0A 87.87
40mm 25 100 159 R02-40.0 87.87
40mm 32 101.5 163.5 R02-40.0A 87.87
45mm 32 101.5 163.5 R02-45.0A 94.27
50mm 32 101.5 163.5 R02-50.0A 120.90
Roughing End MillsMETRIC
Flute Tol: +.005"/-0
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005" SCREWED SHANK
M35 5% Cobalt
Glendower Cutting Tools Ltd
Page 17
Standard Series Fine Pitch
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett M42 TiCN Nett
Diameter Part No. £ Part No. £
6mm 6 16 60.5 R03-6.0 6.36 R03-6.0TN 8.95
8mm 10 18 63.5 R03-8.0 7.64 R03-8.0TN 11.04
10mm 10 21 66.5 R03-10.0 10.18 R03-10.0TN 14.12
12mm 12 24 70 R03-12.0 12.26 R03-12.0TN 17.00
14mm 12 28.5 73 R03-14.0 16.34 R03-14.0TN 22.05
16mm 16 26.5 77 R03-16.0 16.48 R03-16.0TN 23.50
18mm 16 35 80 R03-18.0 20.00 R03-18.0TN 27.63
20mm 16 38 83.5 R03-20.0 21.00 R03-20.0TN 30.25
22mm 25 41.5 98.5 R03-22.0 24.78
25mm 25 44.5 101.5 R03-25.0 28.77 R03-25.0TN 41.84
28mm 25 46 104.5 R03-28.0 41.39
30mm 25 46 104.5 R03-30.0 43.93
32mm 25 49 108 R03-32.0 46.20
32mm 32 51 112.5 R03-32.0A 46.20
36mm 25 52.5 111 R03-36.0 75.96
36mm 32 54 116 R03-36.0A 75.96
40mm 25 58.5 117.5 R03-40.0 75.96
40mm 32 55.5 117.5 R03-40.0A 75.96
Long Series Fine Pitch
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett M42 TiCN Nett
Diameter Part No. £ Part No. £
10mm 10 37 82.5 R04-10.0 11.89 R04-10.0TN 16.31
12mm 12 49 95 R04-12.0 15.28 R04-12.0TN 20.55
14mm 12 57 101.5 R04-14.0 19.37 R04-14.0TN 25.62
16mm 16 58.5 108.5 R04-16.0 21.22 R04-16.0TN 29.06
18mm 16 70 115 R04-18.0 25.71 R04-18.0TN 34.34
20mm 16 76 121.5 R04-20.0 27.99 R04-20.0TN 38.47
22mm 25 85.5 143 R04-22.0 31.13
25mm 25 98.5 157 R04-25.0 39.39 R04-25.0TN 54.32
30mm 25 98.5 157 R04-30.0 61.69
32mm 25 100 159 R04-32.0 65.59
32mm 32 101.5 163.5 R04-32.0A 65.59
Roughing End MillsMETRIC
Flute Tol: +.005"/-0
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005" SCREWED SHANK
M35 5% Cobalt

Metric Standard Series
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
6mm 6 16 60.5 LAS06M 3.66
8mm 10 18 63.5 LAS08M 5.09
10mm 10 21 66.5 LAS10M 5.09
12mm 12 24 70 LAS12M 6.03
16mm 16 26.5 77 LAS16M 8.15
20mm 16 38 90 LAS20M 10.92
25mm 25 45 102 LAS25M 21.43
Metric Long Series
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
6mm 6 25 70 LAL06M 4.95
8mm 10 35 80 LAL08M 7.50
10mm 10 45 90 LAL10M 7.40
12mm 12 55 105 LAL12M 9.14
16mm 16 65 120 LAL16M 12.26
20mm 16 76 125 LAL20M 17.47
25mm 25 100 157 LAL25M 28.60
Imperial Standard Series
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
  1/4   1/4   5/8 2.3/8 LAS016 3.67

Flute Tol: e8
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005"
COMBINATION SHANK
40' SPIRAL
M42 8% Cobalt
Flute Tol: -.0005/-
.0013
Est. 1972
Glendower Cutting Tools Ltd
Page 21
Standard Series Coarse Pitch
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
10mm 10 21 66.5 R09-10.0 13.37
12mm 12 24 70 R09-12.0 13.72
16mm 16 26.5 77 R09-16.0 19.31
20mm 16 38 83.5 R09-20.0 21.83
25mm 25 44.5 101.5 R09-25.0 29.94
32mm 32 51 112.5 R09-32.0 48.12
Long Series Coarse Pitch
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
10mm 10 37 82.5 R10-10.0 16.33
12mm 12 49.5 95 R10-12.0 17.95
16mm 16 58.5 108.5 R10-16.0 24.48
20mm 16 76 121.5 R10-20.0 30.40
25mm 25 100 157 R10-25.0 42.86
32mm 32 101.5 163.5 R10-32.0 71.06
Standard Series Fine Pitch
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
10mm 10 21 66.5 R11-10.0 14.66
12mm 12 25 70 R11-12.0 15.00
16mm 16 26.5 77 R11-16.0 21.22
20mm 16 38 83.5 R11-20.0 26.92
25mm 25 44.5 101.5 R11-25.0 33.03
32mm 32 51 112.5 R11-32.0 52.94
Long Series Fine Pitch
Shk Loc O/All HSS Nett
Diameter Part No. £
10mm 10 37 82.5 R12-10.0 17.95
12mm 12 49.5 95 R12-12.0 19.69
16mm 16 58.5 108.5 R12-16.0 26.95
20mm 16 76 121.5 R12-20.0 33.37
25mm 25 100 157 R12-25.0 47.25
32mm 32 101.5 163.5 R12-32.0 78.17
METRIC Alum Roughing End Mills
COMBINATION SHANK
3 FLUTE 40' SPIRAL
CENTRE CUTTING

Dia Tol: h11
Head Width: e8
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005"
Est. 1972
Glendower Cutting Tools Ltd
SCREWED SHANK
M2 H.S.S
Page 24
Metric
Width Bolt O/All Neck Shank No. of HSS Nett
Size Size Dia. Dia. Teeth Part No. £
12.5 6 6 57 5 10 6 TEEM06 10.23
16 8 8 61 7 10 6 TEEM08 12.77
18 8 10 65 8 12 6 TEEM10 15.00
21 9 12 69 10 12 6 TEEM12 17.83
25 11 14 79 12 16 6 TEEM14 20.17
28 12 16 76 13 16 6 TEEM16 23.00
32 14 18 98 15 25 8 TEEM18 28.00
36 16 20 100 17 25 8 TEEM20 43.67
40 18 22 108 19 25 8 TEEM22 54.33
45 20 24 122 21 25 8 TEEM24 81.10
50 22 28 124 25 32 8 TEEM28 84.01
60 28 36 138 30 32 8 TEEM36 119.71
Imperial
Width Bolt O/All Neck Shank No. of HSS Nett
Size Size Dia. Dia. Teeth Part No. £
37/64   1/4   1/4 2.3/8   1/4   1/2 6 TEE08 13.33

20 20 40 131 HSSNC90-20 HSSNC120-20 18.62
METRIC / IMPERIAL Counterbores
Flute Tol: +.005/+.002
Pilot Tol: -.001/-.003
Shank Tol: +0/-.0005"
DIN 6527 HSS-CO NC Spotting Drills
Est. 1972
Glendower Cutting Tools Ltd
PLAIN SHANK
Page 28
60 Degree H.S.S
Front O/All Shank Uncoated Nett Tin Coated Nett
Size Dia Dia. Part No. £ Part No. £
6.3 1.6 45 5 CS60-6.3 4.89 CS60-6.3T 6.97
8 2 50 6 CS60-8.0 5.51 CS60-8.0T 8.93
10 2.5 50 6 CS60-10.0 6.73 CS60-10.0T 10.15
12.5 3.2 56 8 CS60-12.5 9.18 CS60-12.5T 13.46
16 4 63 10 CS60-16.0 11.01 CS60-16.0T 18.35
20 5 67 10 CS60-20.0 12.23 CS60-20.0T 22.02
25 6.3 71 10 CS60-25.0 17.12 CS60-25.0T 28.25
90 Degree H.S.S
Front O/All Shank Uncoated Nett Tin Coated Nett
Size Dia Dia. Part No. £ Part No. £
4.3 1.3 40 4 CS90-4.3 4.89 CS90-4.3T 6.97
5 1.3 40 4 CS90-5.0 4.89 CS90-5.0T 6.97
5.3 1.3 40 4 CS90-5.3 4.89 CS90-5.3T 6.97
5.8 1.5 45 5 CS90-5.8 4.89 CS90-5.8T 6.97
6 1.5 45 5 CS90-6.0 4.89 CS90-6.0T 6.97
6.3 1.5 45 5 CS90-6.3 4.89 CS90-6.3T 6.97
7 1.8 50 6 CS90-7.0 4.89 CS90-7.0T 8.32
7.3 1.8 50 6 CS90-7.3 5.20 CS90-7.3T 8.63
8 2 50 6 CS90-8.0 5.20 CS90-8.0T 8.63
8.3 2 50 6 CS90-8.3 5.26 CS90-8.3T 8.68
9.4 2.2 50 6 CS90-9.4 6.12 CS90-9.4T 9.54
10 2.2 50 6 CS90-10.0 6.24 CS90-10.0T 9.66
10.4 2.2 50 6 CS90-10.4 6.36 CS90-10.4T 9.79
11.5 2.8 56 8 CS90-11.5 6.73 CS90-11.5T 11.01
12.4 2.8 56 8 CS90-12.4 7.04 CS90-12.4T 11.50
13.4 2.8 56 8 CS90-13.4 7.34 CS90-13.4T 11.74
15 3.2 60 10 CS90-15.0 7.95 CS90-15.0T 15.04
16.5 3.2 60 10 CS90-16.5 8.68 CS90-16.5T 16.15
19 3.5 63 10 CS90-19.0 11.62 CS90-19.0T 21.83
20.5 3.5 63 10 CS90-20.5 12.06 CS90-20.5T 22.26
23 3.8 67 10 CS90-23.0 14.68 CS90-23.0T 25.81
25 3.8 67 10 CS90-25.0 16.39 CS90-25.0T 27.52
26      3.8 67      10      CS90-26.0 19.57 CS90-26.0T 33.51
28      4 71      12      CS90-28.0 22.33 CS90-28.0T 36.33
30      4.2 71      12      CS90-30.0 23.36 CS90-30.0T 37.30
31      4.2 71      12      CS90-31.0 24.46 CS90-31.0T 38.41
Works Standard 3 Flute Countersinks
Flute Tol: +.050/-.0
Shank Tol: +0/-.013
Est. 1972